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SPAR European Team Championships
Leiria, Portugal

20 - 21 June 2009

100m Hurdles Women
Results21 JUN 2009

EUROPEAN RECORD 12.21 Yordanka Donkova BUL Stara Zagora (BUL) 20 AUG 1988
EUROPEAN LEAD 12.74 Christina Vukicevic NOR Hengelo (NED) 1 JUN 2009

Rank Nat Name Result Points

1 CZE Czech Republic
SKROBÁKOVÁ Lucie 12.94 SB 12

2 RUS Russia
KONDAKOVA Yuliya 12.94 SB 11

3 UKR Ukraine
KRASOVSKA Olena 13.02 10

4 GER Germany
NYTRA Carolin 13.08 9

5 FRA France
GOMIS Sandra 13.13 =PB 8

6 POL Poland
KOCIELNIK Joanna 13.16 SB 7

7 ESP Spain
ALOZIE Glory 13.40 6

8 ITA Italy
DOVERI Francesca 13.41 PB 5

9 GRE Greece
REDOÚMI Flóra 13.59 4

10 POR Portugal
VITAL Eva 13.66 PB 3

11 GBR Great Britain & NI
AGBO Phyllis 13.73 SB 2

12 SWE Sweden
MAGNUSSON Emma 13.93 SB 1

Start Time 17:03
Wind:+0.3Rank Nat Name Reaction time Result

1 POL KOCIELNIK Joanna 0.179 13.16 SB
2 ITA DOVERI Francesca 0.158 13.41 PB
3 GRE REDOÚMI Flóra 0.172 13.59
4 POR VITAL Eva 0.206 13.66 PB
5 GBR AGBO Phyllis 0.202 13.73 SB
6 SWE MAGNUSSON Emma 0.217 13.93 SB

Start Time 17:09
Wind:+0.6Rank Nat Name Reaction time Result

1 CZE SKROBÁKOVÁ Lucie 0.177 12.94 SB
2 RUS KONDAKOVA Yuliya 0.163 12.94 SB
3 UKR KRASOVSKA Olena 0.188 13.02
4 GER NYTRA Carolin 0.179 13.08
5 FRA GOMIS Sandra 0.189 13.13 =PB
6 ESP ALOZIE Glory 0.226 13.40

Cup standings after 29 of 40 events
1 GER 228.5
2 FRA 224.5
3 GBR 223

4 POL 218
5 RUS 211
6 UKR 206

7 ITA 203
8 ESP 176
9 CZE 163

10 GRE 161
11 POR 142
12 SWE 96
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